BEALFORT
N° Doss Nat
1 61T
2 9 FR
3 4 CH
4 3 FR
5 1 FR
6 7 FR
7 2 AT
8 5 CA
9 8IT
1 10 FR
2 13 1T
3 15 CH
4 16 FR
5 20 FR
6 19 FR
7 22 1T
8 32 CH
9 21 SV
10 18 FR
11 65 FR
12 26 FR
13 49 CH
14 31 GE
15 48 AT
16 46 FR
17 24 FR
18 158 AT
19 60 FR
20 38 FR
21 99 IT
22 34 CH
23 57 FR
24 23 FR
25 167 FR
26 81 FR
27 151 FR
28 169 FR
29 97 IT
30 144 CH
31 55 CZ
32 59 FR
33 29 IT
34 52 IT
35 73 FR
36 75 FR
37 56 CH
38 160 FR
39 33 CH
40 145 CH
41 58 FR
42 101 FR

Cat
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
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21e PIERRAMENTA
du 9 au 12 Mars 2006
Classement général

Noms

MARTINELLI FRANCESCA / PEDRANZINI ROBERTA
LATHURAZ VERONIQUE / BOURILLON NATHALIE

MABILLARD CATHERINE / PONT SEVERINE
FAVRE CORINNE / TOIGO CAROLE

FABRE VALENTINE / VAUDEY MURIEL
JACQUEMOUD MAGALI/ DUCREST BLANDINE
HORNEGGER SIMONE / SCHWAB RENATE

HIDALGO VILALTA ANNA MARIA / VILA TORRENTS ALICIA

TALLIA CHIARA / RIPERTO BRUNA

BROSSE STEPHANE / BLANC PATRICK
GIACOMELLI GUIDO / LUNGER HANSJORG
ELMER RICO / TROILLET FLORENT

SBALBI TONY / TRENTO DENIS

MEILLEUR VINCENT / BLANC BERTRAND
PELLICIER ALEXANDRE / CHAMPANGE CYRIL
BOSCACCI GRAZIANO / MURADA IVAN
ECOEUR YANNICK / REY ALAIN
SVATOJANSKY PETER / MADAJ MILAN
PREMAT MARTIAL / BLANC PHILIPPE
PREMAT ALAIN / GACHET YANN

BAUD SEBASTIEN / PREMAT JEAN FRANCOIS
GAY STEPHANE / FARQUET ERNEST
ECHTLER MARTIN / LEX KONRAD
HORNEGGER MARTIN / STOCK MARKUS
CUNIN CEDRIC / METGE DENIS

BAUD STEPHANE / BOMEL FRANCOIS
KLOCKER WOLFGAND / SIMAIR GEORG
REBREYEND BRUNO / DE GABAI DANIEL
BIANCHINI RAPHAEL / BUFFET YANNICK
BECCARI FILIPPO / FERRARI GIANCULA
MILLIUS STEPHANE / OGUEY GEORGES
JORIOZ THIERRY / GONTHARET GILLES
JACCOUD LIONEL / BEVILLARD BRUNO
PAUTHIER VINCENT / BARATEAU LAURENT
LETELLIER Jean-claude / PEZET Jerome
BASTIDE ALAIN / FAURE CHRISTOPHE
CHAIX VALERY / PONCET DAVID
BONDIOLI MARZIO / RINALDI PAOLO
NICOLLIER SEBASTIEN / GINIER REYNOLD
BAGNOUD GERARD / COMBE NICOLAS
HOFFMANN NICOLAS / LEVASSEUR OLIVIER
CALCINATTII ANDREA / VENTURINI PAOLO
GADIN FLAVIO / PIVANO GUISEPPE
BONNEVIE STEPHANE / LUCIANAZ HERVE
LORIDAT HERVE / VARACHE SEBASTIEN
NORAZ DAVID / RAVIER SERGE

GEROME YANN / CHACORNAC OLIVIER
ULRICH ANDREAS / ZURFLUH MARKUS
MEUNIER DAVID / BESSARD FRANCOIS
MARTIN ERIC / ADOR THIERRY

ROMANET ANTHONY / GIGNOUX CYRIL

Total
10:43:10
10:55:44
11:10:18
11:23:13
12:00:21
12:21:47
12:42:24
14:55:11
15:24:05

08:16:36
08:19:29
08:24:03
08:29:33
08:35:52
08:40:48
08:44:42
08:48:12
08:50:31
09:00:09
09:02:29
09:12:22
09:12:48
09:14:33
09:21:08
09:29:07
09:30:20
09:45:22
09:48:20
09:48:56
09:52:08
09:53:01
09:56:31
09:57:52
09:59:41
10:01:48
10:02:27
10:04:31
10:09:51
10:12:01
10:12:35
10:13:42
10:16:38
10:17:36
10:18:39
10:19:16
10:21:22
10:27:05
10:30:15
10:32:33
10:33:46
10:34:07

Ecart

00:12:34
00:27:08
00:40:03
01:17:11
01:38:37
01:59:14
04:12:01
04:40:55

00:02:53
00:07:27
00:12:57
00:19:16
00:24:12
00:28:06
00:31:36
00:33:55
00:43:33
00:45:53
00:55:46
00:56:12
00:57:57
01:04:32
01:12:31
01:13:44
01:28:46
01:31:44
01:32:20
01:35:32
01:36:25
01:39:55
01:41:16
01:43:05
01:45:12
01:45:51
01:47:55
01:53:15
01:55:25
01:55:59
01:57:06
02:00:02
02:01:00
02:02:03
02:02:40
02:04:46
02:10:29
02:13:39
02:15:57
02:17:10
02:17:31



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
93
95
96
97
98
99

100

101

84 FR
93 FR
50 FR
43 IT
109 FR
89 FR
45 FR
161 IT
37 1T
53 CA
94 FR
62 FR
79 FR
123 FR
124 FR
83 FR
117 FR
140 CH
100 PO
88 EU
72 FR
154 SP
126 FR
173 SV
36 IT
78 FR
150 FR
152 FR
82 FR
44 FR
66 FR
102 ES
90 ES
148 FR
128 FR
170 FR
96 IT
162 GR
178 EU
165 CA
77 FR
138 CH
110 FR
108 FR
70 FR
27 17T
86 FR
87 FR
107 IT
30 SV
67 FR
114 1T
98 IT
64 FR
69 ES
FR
112 FR
156 SP
68 FR
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MELQUIOT JOEL / PAGNOT DENIS

QUETIER SEBASTIEN / BOUCHAGE FREDERIC
FAVRE FELIX ALAIN / DE BORTOLI LIONEL
COMETTI FABIO / LANZI GUISEPPE

SUIZE Ludovic / DUBOURGEAL Jean-marie

AITOR OCHOA BIAIN / HARKAITZ LETAMENDI ANDUEZA
PRIN GUILLAUME / GOTTI CHRISTOPHE
DEFLORIAN PAOLO / VARESCO LUCA

CRISTINI GIANLUCA / VITALINI ERMANNO
ORMAZABAL AZIPOZ JOSEBA / VENDRELL MARTINEZ JUAN |
GIORDANO MANUEL / ROMAN YOHANN

NOBILE Pascal / CHEVILLEY Luc

REY LUDOVIC / DUTRUEL STEPHANE

BUISSON MARC / MAUCOUT BERTRAND

BULIARD OLIVIER / PERRET FREDERIC

TRAMIER Yves / SIBUE pascal

CICERO GILLES / MANUS AMBROSE

OPPLIGER FREDERIC / CHATELAIN JEROME
CZECH JACEK / PROKOP Jaroslaw

TOBAR GOENAGA Joseba / URKIZU TXURRU Xavier
CANTEGREL BENJAMIN / BONNETON GUILLAUME
ROSA J CARLOS / NAVARRO Fernando

PERREARD XAVIER / LEULIET FREDERIC

KACINA BRANISLAV / MATOZ PETER

FIORI ANDREA / MACCHETTO NICOLA

GEHANT Eric / MALAISE Florent

VANDERHEYDEN CEDRIC / MIEGE PHILIPE
VEUGLE DANIEL / LUCIANAZ PATRICE

LEONARD MARC / ROLLAND Thomas

BOVAGNET PHILIPPE / ROSSET BENOIT

VAUDEY Nicolas / MONNET Serge

JAVIER RODRIGO FRANCISCO / ROYO NAYA LUIS
ACS GREGORY / VILLIOD GERARD

GERARD SEBASTIEN / BLIN OLIVIER

HALOT PHILIPPE / TRAISSARD ALEX

ROBERT CLEMENT / PELLARIN ANTOINE
VERONESE LUCIANO / ORLANDO LUCA
THEOCHAROPQOULOS IOANNIS / KOSTOPOULOS NIKOS
LETAMENDI ANDUEZA IBAN / MONASTERIO UGANI FERNANL
SALA DAVID / GUILLAUMES XAVIER

ROBIN Jean-marc / PELEN Roch

MEIER JOEL / HIRT ALAIN

DECOUT Cédric / BADRE Guillaume

BIHLER BORIS / GARNIER THIERRY

PONCET NICOLAS / CHAPPIS ARNAUD

CHENEY THIERRY / GAMBARINI MANUEL

PELONG BRUNO / CONSTANT FREDERIC

KREBS THOMAS / MATTER FRANCOIS

BORRE SILVANO / BIDESE ROBERTO

TRIZNA DUSAU / CHVACA KAROL

BOURCET DAMIEN / PORTES NICOLAS

PARA GIACOMO / ARRO ANTONIO

BONDIOLI MARCELLO / BETTINI DAVIDE

OGGERI DELPHINE / ROMANET AURELIEN
HERRAEZ BARROSO CARLOS / GRACIA MARTINEZ SANTIAG
BLANC LOIC / MAURIN LOIS

BARBONI Ludovic / SIGALAS Olivier

NAVARRO Javier / LOZANO JOSE

BUFFET Sébastien / DUPONT-ROC Thierry

10:36:23
10:37:12
10:39:03
10:40:05
10:42:15
10:45:18
10:46:07
10:51:33
10:54:57
10:59:54
11:00:21
11:00:29
11:00:57
11:01:31
11:03:11
11:05:22
11:09:13
11:10:38
11:11:02
11:14:06
11:14:07
11:14:18
11:14:48
11:16:35
11:16:50
11:18:07
11:18:21
11:20:36
11:22:40
11:23:40
11:24:52
11:25:03
11:31:00
11:32:32
11:36:39
11:39:11
11:39:49
11:40:10
11:40:37
11:42:39
11:43:05
11:45:39
11:47:10
11:48:21
11:49:13
11:50:28
11:53:59
11:55:06
11:57:25
11:59:38
12:01:03
12:01:03
12:01:39
12:02:54
12:04:28
12:04:34
12:05:41
12:07:28
12:08:56

02:19:47
02:20:36
02:22:27
02:23:29
02:25:39
02:28:42
02:29:31
02:34:57
02:38:21
02:43:18
02:43:45
02:43:53
02:44:21
02:44:55
02:46:35
02:48:46
02:52:37
02:54:02
02:54:26
02:57:30
02:57:31
02:57:42
02:58:12
02:59:59
03:00:14
03:01:31
03:01:45
03:04:00
03:06:04
03:07:04
03:08:16
03:08:27
03:14:24
03:15:56
03:20:03
03:22:35
03:23:13
03:23:34
03:24:01
03:26:03
03:26:29
03:29:03
03:30:34
03:31:45
03:32:37
03:33:52
03:37:23
03:38:30
03:40:49
03:43:02
03:44:27
03:44:27
03:45:03
03:46:18
03:47:52
03:47:58
03:49:05
03:50:52
03:52:20



102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
133
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

141 CH
85 FR
122 FR
174 CA
47 FR
92 ES
118 FR
63 FR
130 FR
137 CH
119 JP
142 CH
172 1T
143 CH
127 FR
175 PO
139 CH
106 IT
40 IT
163 FR
164 FR
51 CA
171 FR
74 FR
136 CH
71 CA
39 IT
120 FR
111 FR
116 FR
153 CA
131 FR
166 CA
76 FR
121 FR
132 FR
177 FR
133 FR
91 ES
149 FR
168 FR
28 IT
125 FR
113 FR
134 FR
115 FR
129 FR
179 FR
155 LU
95 CA
176 FR
11 1T
12 FR
14 1T
25 FR
35 1IT
41 1T
42 1T
61 FR
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VUADENS MARC / ISLER PATRICK

SALHI RENAUD / COUSIN STEPHANE

DISS CEDRIC / FRIONNET MICHEL

MONTERO GARCIA ORIOL / BALLESTER CIURO JORDI
BINET ALAIN / POMMERET LUDOVIC

BELLERA RIU RAMON / NADAL JOAN

OUDIN JEROME / BONNET ROMAIN

ZANAROLI DANIEL / VIGNOUD MICHEL
MOUGIN STEPHANE / GAY CHRISTOPHE

REIS JOSE / MOREL ALAIN

SATO YOSHIYUKI / MATSUBARA SHINICHIRO
CUDRE MAUROUX PATRICE / RAMA SERGE
TORRETTA FRANCO / DALLAZANNA FLAVIO
GENECAND DIDIER / DUCHATEL CHRISTOPHE
RIGAUD DANIEL / DEBOMY BENJAMIN
DEREZINSKA MAGDA / MUSIALOWSKI PIOTR
SCHUPBACH LAURENT / PROST NICOLAS
BOSONIN LUCIO / ARVAT STEFANO

MUFFATTI FEDERICO / MURADA IVANO
GENTILI FABRICE / CANDELIER FRANCK
LILLE FREDERIC / ABAT PHILIPPE

CASTELLET JOSEPH / VILANA ALBERT
REGNIER NOEL / JOUTY PIERRE

DUFOUR JEAN PIERRE / GOLLIET SIMON
MOULIN CHRISTOPHE / FAVRE JEAN MAURICE

BARRANCOS SOLERA JORDI / VALLADARES MOLINA JONATI

GAIDA MARCO / CURTAZ CLAUDIO

HERNOT BERTRAND / CHARRAS PIERRE ALAIN
VIGUIER Maxime / BONEU Vincent

PORRAL DAVID / PORRAL SEBASTIEN

TERMA GRASSA CARLES / COLLELL CANAL CARLES
GRAS DENIS / ROLLAND FRANCOIS

BALET MANUEL / ROQUE ALEIX

COLARD HERVE / BUCHER FRANCOIS

WILLAY PHILIPPE / FONTAINE OLIVIER
MARCHAND PAUL-VALERE / MARCHAND HENRY
SARRAT NICOLAS / CORBREJAUD LAURENT
GIMARD PHILIP / LENNOZ GILLES

CABAL GARCIA IGNACIO / LARA CALVO IGNIGO
DEBOISSY VINCENT / PLANTIE PHILIPPE
PROVENT GILBERT / LEGER GERARD

BIANCHI VINCENT / MIGLIETTA MARCO

BLOCH SERGE / SERGERAERT HERVE

BRIOIS NICOLAS / DEBONNAIRE STEPHANIE
LUGRIN BRICE / CHATY OLIVIER

MILLON JEAN MARIE / CLECHE ALAIN
GIANNINA LAURENT / RIGOLIO PHILIPPE
DEVILLE CHRISTIAN / BERNAT JEAN LUC
TECQMENNE LUC / MASY DANIEL

MORENO MIGUEL JOSEP / GONZALEZ GRACIA XAVIER
MUNNIA SERGE / PIVETEAU OLIVIER
PELLISSIER JEAN / BATTEL CARLO

PERRIER FLORENT / GACHET GREGORY
BRUNOD DENNIS / REICHEGGER MANFRED
ANSELMET FABIEN / GRILLET JEAN MARCEL
FAZIO FULVIO / FAZIO ALBERTO

MORIONDO PAOLO / STERLI MARIO

FAGIOLINI EROS / GENOVESI PARIDE
BOUTHER ROMAIN / CHEVALLAY GILLES

12:10:32
12:11:22
12:14:01
12:14:49
12:16:27
12:17:44
12:20:11
12:24:01
12:25:08
12:27:37
12:30:45
12:32:48
12:35:28
12:39:32
12:40:28
12:41:21
12:41:51
12:48:27
12:49:31
12:50:03
12:57:04
12:57:46
13:03:30
13:05:43
13:05:47
13:16:34
13:18:30
13:26:05
13:28:55
13:29:02
13:33:33
13:34:17
13:34:17
13:37:11
13:39:18
13:39:29
13:41:24
13:42:30
13:43:43
13:52:04
14:00:37
14:06:13
14:13:03
14:20:44
14:29:37
14:35:36
14:59:30
15:03:14
15:15:09
15:37:37
15:56:47
ABD
ABD
ABD
ABD
ABD
ABD
ABD
ABD

03:53:56
03:54:46
03:57:25
03:58:13
03:59:51
04:01:08
04:03:35
04:07:25
04:08:32
04:11:01
04:14:09
04:16:12
04:18:52
04:22:56
04:23:52
04:24:45
04:25:15
04:31:51
04:32:55
04:33:27
04:40:28
04:41:10
04:46:54
04:49:07
04:49:11
04:59:58
05:01:54
05:09:29
05:12:19
05:12:26
05:16:57
05:17:41
05:17:41
05:20:35
05:22:42
05:22:53
05:24:48
05:25:54
05:27:07
05:35:28
05:44:01
05:49:37
05:56:27
06:04:08
06:13:01
06:19:00
06:42:54
06:46:38
06:58:33
07:21:01
07:40:11



80 IT
103 FR
104 FR
105 FR
135 CH
146 BE
180 SP
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NAUDIN FABIO / LATTJADA FRANCESCO
PETERHANSEL STEPHANE / CHAMAGNE B
CONTAT LAURENT / TIRABOSCHI GILLES
CHENIVESSE LAURENT / DE VETTOR DIDIER
GIROD BERNARD / MENUT GILBERT
TEMPELS JEAN / PIOT KURT

VENDRELL JOSEPH / FREIXINET XAVIER

ABD
ABD
ABD
ABD
ABD
ABD
ABD



